

PURCHASE AWARD DESCRIPTION

The Kansas City Commodity Office today announced the following commodity purchases for export distribution. The commodities were purchased under Solicitation 12-1NMP-19-B-0005-0001 (2000005772) for shipment during the periods indicated in the solicitation. The products listed below are for the FAS McGovern-Dole Food for Education program and the USAID P.L. 480 Title II program.

The Kansas City Commodity Office would like to extend our appreciation to all bidders for showing an interest in this program. Questions should be addressed to International Procurement Division, 816-926-6707.

Number of Offers/Quotes(Vendor Responses) received: 16

PURCHASE SUMMARY

Material	Total Qty	UOM	Price Range	Total Dollars
LENTILS BAG-50 KG	800.000	MT	\$399.10 - \$489.19	\$ 361,549.50
OIL, VEGETABLE BOTTLE, PLS-6/4 L 670-719	360.039	MT	\$1064.31 - \$1205.31	\$ 419,855.85
OIL, VEGETABLE CAN-6/4 L	70.015	MT	\$1199.77 - \$1199.77	\$ 84,001.77
RICE, 2/7 LG, W-MLD BAG-50 KG	2,680.000	MT	\$437.90 - \$453.39	\$ 1,208,114.70
RICE, 5/20 MG, W-MLD BAG-50 KG	1,350.000	MT	\$532.70 - \$532.70	\$ 719,145.00
TOTAL	5,260.054	MT		\$ 2,792,666.82

PURCHASE DETAILS

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity	UOM	Price
--------------------------------	----------	-------------------	------------------	-------------	----------	-----	-------

COLORADO COUNTY RICE
MILL, INC.
P O BOX 367
EAGLE LAKE, TX
77434-0367

Business Types : Small

12-1NTP-19-C-0024
4210004038

JACINTOPORT INTERNATIONAL LLC, TX

RICE, 2/7 LG, W-MLD BAG-50 KG

160 G-JACI-ALL 450.000MT \$ 437.90

Subtotal 450.000MT

Contract Total 450.000MT \$ 197,055.00

Contractor Total 450.000 MT \$ 197,055.00

DE LUNE CORP.
7405 Alban Station Ct
Springfield, VA 22150

Business Types : Small

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity	UOM	Price
12-1NTP-19-C-0019 4210004033	LENTILS BAG-50 KG	HOUSTON, TX	150	RSGW	140.000	MT \$	442.23
	Subtotal				140.000	MT	
	Contract Total				140.000	MT \$	61,912.20
Contractor Total					140.000	MT \$	61,912.20
FARMERS' RICE MILLING COMPANY, INC. 3211 Highway 397 LAKE CHARLES, LA 70615 Business Types : Small							
12-1NTP-19-C-0025 4210004039	RICE, 2/7 LG, W-MLD BAG-50 KG	LAKE CHARLES, LA	140	G-LC-ALL	2,200.000	MT \$	453.39
			160	G-LC-ALL	30.000	MT \$	453.39
	Subtotal				2,230.000	MT	
	Contract Total				2,230.000	MT \$	1,011,059.70
Contractor Total					2,230.000	MT \$	1,011,059.70
INCOBRASA INDUSTRIES, LTD. P.O. BOX 98 GILMAN, IL 60938-0098 Business Types : Small							
12-1NTP-19-C-0021 4210004035	OIL, VEGETABLE BOTTLE, PLS-6/4 L 670-719	GILMAN, IL	180	BCHI	100.018	MT \$	1,064.31
			180	G-LC-ALL	260.021	MT \$	1,205.31
	Subtotal				360.039	MT	
	Contract Total				360.039	MT \$	419,855.85

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity	UOM	Price
Contractor Total					360.039	MT \$	419,855.85

LEGUME MATRIX, LLC
901 14th Ave SE
Jamestown, ND 58401
Business Types : Small

12-1NTP-19-C-0020 4210004034	JAMESTOWN, ND						
	LENTILS BAG-50 KG						
		110	G-LC-ALL	360.000MT	\$	477.22	
	Subtotal			360.000MT			
	Contract Total			360.000MT	\$	171,799.20	
Contractor Total					360.000	MT \$	171,799.20

SPOKANE SEED COMPANY
PO BOX 11007
SPOKANE, WA 99212
Business Types : Small

12-1NTP-19-C-0018 4210004032	SPOKANE VALLEY, WA						
	LENTILS BAG-50 KG						
		110	G-LC-ALL	210.000MT	\$	399.10	
	Subtotal			210.000MT			
	Contract Total			210.000MT	\$	83,811.00	
Contractor Total					210.000	MT \$	83,811.00

SUPREME RICE, LLC
PO BOX 490
CROWLEY, LA 70527-0490
Business Types : Small

12-1NTP-19-C-0023 4210004037	MERMENTAU, LA						
	RICE, 5/20 MG, W-MLD BAG-50 KG						
		130	G-LC-ALL	1,350.000MT	\$	532.70	
	Subtotal			1,350.000MT			

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity	UOM	Price
Contract Total					1,350.000	MT \$	719,145.00
Contractor Total					1,350.000	MT \$	719,145.00
TRINITY PACKAGING, LLC PO box 2105 Fort Smith, AR 72902 Business Types : Small, HUBZone							
12-1NTP-19-C-0017 4210004031	LENTILS BAG-50 KG	RAY, ND	110	G-LC-ALL	90.000	MT \$	489.19
Subtotal					90.000	MT	
Contract Total					90.000	MT \$	44,027.10
Contractor Total					90.000	MT \$	44,027.10
UNITED OIL PACKERS INCORPORATED 3200 NW 125TH STREET MIAMI, FL 33167-2408 Business Types : Small, HUBZone							
12-1NTP-19-C-0022 4210004036	OIL, VEGETABLE CAN-6/4 L	MIAMI, FL	40	RMIA	70.015	MT \$	1,199.77
Subtotal					70.015	MT	
Contract Total					70.015	MT \$	84,001.77
Contractor Total					70.015	MT \$	84,001.77